Name of Post
Name of Department

APPOINTMENT CHART
: L.D.Compiler/Statistical Assistant Gr.II
Economics & Statistics

Date of receipt of reporting the : 23.01.2012

vacancy
No. of Vacancies reported 1 Fresh
Date of Advice 08/02/12

PENDING TURNS

TPO 7 turns (MRIII 78E, 80M, 82E, 84SC, 86M, 88E,
90 OBC)
NJD Nil
NCA Nil
S| Rank Rotation as
N(; Name & Address No Community approved by the Remarks
Commission
Sujesh S
1 Sreevalsam, TC 20/1332 119 Ezhava MRIII 78E TPO
" | Mangad Lane, Karamana Post satisfied
Thiruvananthapuram-695 002
OC/BC Position
OC BC NJD PH Total
Previous 34 33 32 2 101
0
Present 0 1 0 1
Grand Total 34 34 32 2 102

for DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM




	OC/BC Position
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	Total
	34
	33
	32
	2
	101
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	34
	34
	32
	2
	102

	Economics & Statistics
	PENDING  TURNS
	Nil
	Community

	Remarks
	Ezhava
	                                       THIRUVANANTHAPURAM



