APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : L.D.Compiler/Statistical Assistant Gr.II

Name of Department : Economics & Statistics

Date of receipt of reporting the : 23.01.2012

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 1 Fresh Date of Advice : 08/02/12

PENDING TURNS

TPO : 7 turns (MRIII 78E, 80M, 82E, 84SC, 86M, 88E,

90 OBC)

NJD : Nil

NCA : Nil

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1.	Sujesh S Sreevalsam, TC 20/1332 Mangad Lane, Karamana Post Thiruvananthapuram-695 002	119	Ezhava	MRIII 78E TPO satisfied	

OC/BC Position

	ОС	ВС	NJD	PH	Total
Previous	34	33	32	2	101
Present	0	1	0	0	1
Grand Total	34	34	32	2	102

for DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM